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SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0060038933

Overview
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Price
3.26 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.81% (-0.06)

DK0060038933
SIG

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

21 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

3.26 DKK (7,820)

3.30 DKK (45,057)

3.24 DKK
3.30 DKK
3.24 DKK
3.32 DKK
3.2429 DKK
13,181
42,744.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/25
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/20

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060038933&ID_NOTATION=14763671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c6320952f86ca7185d1ce892013e353697f0b9174dd08e9de62ce28c52ffdd2&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1014140753c354739&time=1719436755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c5fa91241099382170a25e5e1bdc27ffac0818ef5fe8ea4755ed01d9b73d571&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=838c6b02e2a702e9c&time=1719436755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fa01849e6c00a075fcadd95a7406411b324dd7b66bfbedf64389efea517e671&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6e2f3e06e5a75049&time=1719436755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0f0a5f09f6e6e7ac5f04b5b952af9c6b33ffd89ed01acc322590e422d030a53&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c4afe7913be46972&time=1719436755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28d2cca775f5be946c933a74f74848884c18a903a241ecfadbc1402bfe95cd88&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a26ab9238eb4c580&time=1719436755&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Details

2024/06/25 17:20:00

Price
3.26 DKK

Difference

© -1.81%(-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060038933
Symbol SIG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.26 DKK (7,820)
Ask (Ask size) 3.30 DKK (45,057)
Open 3.24 DKK
High 3.30 DKK
Low 3.24 DKK
Close (prev. day) 3.32 DKK
VWAP 3.2429 DKK
Volume (pcs) 13,181
Trading volume 42,744.82
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.48% +13.99% +37.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.62 +0.40 +0.89
Beta 0.09 0.08 0.07
Volatility  36.56 39.65 37.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

3.33 DKK (29,707
3.31 DKK (23,676
3.18 DKK (34,029
2.92 DKK (32,170
3.40 DKK (2024/05/22
2.51 DKK (2024/02/01
3.40 DKK (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.30 DKK (2023/11/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/06/ 17:20 3.26 DKK 0.04 6

25
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 1.67 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:05 0.41 EUR 0.00 2

25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14763671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266735

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

n Scandinavian Investment Group

Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN INVEST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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